
Mannschaftswertung

Mannschaft Ergebnis

1 SVM Aktive Herren 555,40

2 Schützenverein Eichenlaub 688,40

3 Trachtenverein 769,38

4 SVM Kegeln 941,90

5 CSU 1007,50

6 Freie Wähler 1024,03

7 SVM Jugendtrainer 1065,80

8 Gesangsverein 1088,10

9 SVM Schwimmen 1280,00

10 Kath. Burschenverein 1532,22

11 Freiwillige Feuerwehr 1559,59

12 SVM Stockschützen 2 1900,60

13 SVM Stockschützen 1 1923,70



Einzelwertung

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Scholl Sepp 181 19 36,70 55,70

2 Lübenoff Michael 140 60 28,00 88,00

3 Reitfellner Willi 128 72 18,00 90,00

4 Ungar Lutz 123 77 27,20 104,20

5 Arndt Ernstl 124 76 32,50 108,50

6 Zacherl Thomas 112 88 26,00 114,00

7 Wickenrieder Timo 164 36 100,78 136,78

8 Straubinger Fredi 169 31 114,80 145,80

9 Klotz Bernd 150 50 99,70 149,70

10 Huber Franz 133 67 82,90 149,90

11 Hofbrucker Markus 84 116 34,70 150,70

12 Pöller Alexandra 101 99 53,00 152,00

13 Vogl Walter 123 77 88,20 165,20

14 Wagner Annett 108 92 75,50 167,50

15 Dobner Albert 118 82 88,10 170,10

16 Dobner Hans 99 101 78,53 179,53

17 Pischl Oliver 155 45 142,50 187,50

18 Dietrich Thomas 99 101 89,50 190,50

19 Müller Eva 105 95 98,40 193,40

20 Mair Veronika 122 78 119,60 197,60

21 Walter Peter 122 78 125,40 203,40

22 Metzkow Erik 128 72 135,60 207,60

23 Bayer Ludwig 108 92 121,60 213,60

24 Gießl Thomas 115 85 135,00 220,00

25 Bertram Rainer 98 102 118,40 220,40

26 Blum Kathi 101 99 146,10 245,10

27 Wörrlein Ella 112 88 161,90 249,90

28 Dietrich Martin 146 54 200,70 254,70

29 Merkl Michael 118 82 175,40 257,40

30 Friedrich Herbert 71 129 131,30 260,30

31 König Andreas 149 51 216,00 267,00

32 Faul Johanna 123 77 209,60 286,60

33 Schwarz Raik 95 105 197,80 302,80

34 Hochholzer Anton 121 79 228,10 307,10

35 Löffler Valentin 79 121 211,20 332,20

36 Kern Johannes 76 124 220,22 344,22



37 Muck Peter 93 107 237,40 344,40

38 Huber Matthias 86 114 237,90 351,90

39 Mayer Lucia 109 91 261,20 352,20

40 Rink Karsten 123 77 277,19 354,19

41 Siebenhütter Manfred 94 106 249,90 355,90

42 Zacherl Georg 123 77 284,10 361,10

43 Papadimitriou Antonia 126 74 317,30 391,30

44 Strehler Anton 84 116 302,30 418,30

45 Miskowitsch Benjamin 96 104 327,00 431,00

46 Pöller Bernhard 151 49 384,60 433,60

47 Baader Thomas 92 108 373,00 481,00

48 Preuß Berthold 104 96 391,60 487,60

49 Reindl Hans 55 145 347,00 492,00

50 Giggenbach Markus 86 114 389,90 503,90

51 Neumeier Josef 115 85 421,70 506,70

52 Fritsch Tobias 91 109 411,40 520,40

53 Jäger Daniel 107 93 433,30 526,30

54 Zacherl Fabian 68 132 404,20 536,20

55 Blum Wolfgang 89 111 437,00 548,00

56 Puchtinger Luis 73 127 520,80 647,80

57 Pöller Birgit 86 114 552,50 666,50

58 Wieser Carina 112 88 584,70 672,70

59 Zacherl Wally 60 140 670,60 810,60

60 Heimerl Manfred 81 119 712,00 831,00

61 Bauer Sepp 73 127 914,70 1041,70



Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Miskowitsch Benjamin 96 104 327,00 431,00

2 Mair Veronika 122 78 119,60 197,60

3 Muck Peter 93 107 237,40 344,40

4 Blum Kathi 101 99 146,10 245,10

5 Bertram Rainer 98 102 118,40 220,40

6

Gesamtpunkte 1007,50

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Müller Eva 105 95 98,40 193,40

2 Baader Thomas 92 108 373,00 481,00

3 Dobner Hans 99 101 78,53 179,53

4 Dobner Albert 118 82 88,10 170,10

5

6

Gesamtpunkte 1024,03

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Neumeier Josef 115 85 421,70 506,70

2 Blum Wolfgang 89 111 437,00 548,00

3 Rink Karsten 123 77 277,19 354,19

4 Hofbrucker Markus 84 116 34,70 150,70

5

6

Gesamtpunkte 1559,59

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Pöller Birgit 86 114 552,50 666,50

2 Wagner Annett 108 92 75,50 167,50

3 Ungar Lutz 123 77 27,20 104,20

4 Huber Franz 133 67 82,90 149,90

5

Ortsvereineschießen 2019

CSU

Freie Wähler

Freiwillige Feuerwehr

Gesangsverein



6

Gesamtpunkte 1088,10

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Zacherl Fabian 68 132 404,20 536,20

2 Löffler Valentin 79 121 211,20 332,20

3 Kern Johannes 76 124 220,22 344,22

4 Huber Matthias 86 114 237,90 351,90

5 Giggenbach Markus 86 114 389,90 503,90

6 Fritsch Tobias 91 109 411,40 520,40

Gesamtpunkte 1532,22

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Dietrich Martin 146 54 200,70 254,70

2 Dietrich Thomas 99 101 89,50 190,50

3 Scholl Sepp 181 19 36,70 55,70

4 Pischl Oliver 155 45 142,50 187,50

5

6

Gesamtpunkte 688,40

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Metzkow Erik 128 72 135,60 207,60

2 Straubinger Fredi 169 31 114,80 145,80

3 Lübenoff Michael 140 60 28,00 88,00

4 Gießl Thomas 115 85 135,00 220,00

5 Zacherl Thomas 112 88 26,00 114,00

6

Gesamtpunkte 555,40

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Klotz Bernd 150 50 99,70 149,70

2 Schwarz Raik 95 105 197,80 302,80

3 Siebenhütter Manfred 94 106 249,90 355,90

4 Merkl Michael 118 82 175,40 257,40

5

SVM Aktive Herren

SVM Jugendtrainer

Kath. Burschenverein

Schützenverein Eichenlaub



6

Gesamtpunkte 1065,80

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Wieser Carina 112 88 584,70 672,70

2 Papadimitriou Antonia 126 74 317,30 391,30

3 Wörrlein Ella 112 88 161,90 249,90

4 Faul Johanna 123 77 209,60 286,60

5 Mayer Lucia 109 91 261,20 352,20

6 Jäger Daniel 107 93 433,30 526,30

Gesamtpunkte 1280,00

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Strehler Anton 84 116 302,30 418,30

2 Walter Peter 122 78 125,40 203,40

3 Bauer Sepp 73 127 914,70 1041,70

4 Friedrich Herbert 71 129 131,30 260,30

5

6

Gesamtpunkte 1923,70

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Reindl Hans 55 145 347,00 492,00

2 Reitfellner Willi 128 72 18,00 90,00

3 Heimerl Manfred 81 119 712,00 831,00

4 Preuß Berthold 104 96 391,60 487,60

5

6

Gesamtpunkte 1900,60

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Puchtinger Luis 73 127 520,80 647,80

2 Pöller Bernhard 151 49 384,60 433,60

3 Pöller Alexandra 101 99 53,00 152,00

4 Bayer Ludwig 108 92 121,60 213,60

5 Wickenrieder Timo 164 36 100,78 136,78

Trachtenverein

SVM Schwimmen

SVM Stockschützen 1

SVM Stockschützen 2



6 König Andreas 149 51 216,00 267,00

Gesamtpunkte 769,38

6

Mannschaft:

Name Vorname Ringe Differenz Bestes Blattl Punkte

1 Zacherl Georg 123 77 284,10 361,10

2 Zacherl Wally 60 140 670,60 810,60

3 Hochholzer Anton 121 79 228,10 307,10

4 Arndt Ernstl 124 76 32,50 108,50

5 Vogl Walter 123 77 88,20 165,20

6

Gesamtpunkte 941,90

SVM Kegeln


